

Asset Care And Reconstruction EnterprisePETITIONER
Limited

Ethnic Weaves Emporium Private LimitedRESPONDENT

DATE : 13th August, 2024

Due to paucity of time, stand over to 27/08/2024. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(ASSOCIATE)